NETWORK
SMARTER,
CONNECT FASTER
Networking product catalogue / 2025
    RMS
User-friendlyplatformforremotely
accessingandcontrollingyourfleet of
devices,tailor-madetomeetyour

TSW2-SERIES REAR PANEL WITH DIN
RAIL HOLDER
Order code: PR1KRF30
Order code: PR1AS420
Order code: PR1US450
Order code: PR1KRD30
Order code: PR1KRT25
Order code: PR1KC640
Order code: PR14RD35
Order code: PR1URF51
Order code: PR1KS210
Order code: PR1KS536
Order code: PR1CS450
Order code: PR1KCO28 Order code: PR1KCL25
Order code: PR1US540
Order code: PR1US440
Order code: PR1KSG30
Order code: PR1KCL28
Order code: PR1KC647
Order code: PR5MEC12
Order code: PR5MEC24
Order code: PR1KCI49
Order code: PR1KCS28
Order code: PR5MEC11
Order code: PR5MEC26
Order code: PR1US740
Order code: PR5MEC23
Order code: PR5MEC22
Order code: PR2VM20M
Order code: PR5MEC25
Order code: PR5MEC00
A N T E N N A  O P T I O N S
M O U N T I N G  O P T I O N S
2x3-PIN CONNECTOR
USB 2.0 TYPE-A TO
MICRO USB TYPE-B CABLE
CONNECTOR SET
2x8-PIN CONNECTOR
Order code w/ screws: PR4IO17K
Order code w/o screws: PR4IO16K
SIM ADAPTER KIT
CONSOLE CABLE 1.8M
DUST COVERS
Order code for RJ45: PR5MEC32
Order code for SFP: PR5MEC33
ETHERNET CABLE 1.5M
Order code: PR2US08M
Order code: PR4RS06K
Order code: PR5MEC15
Order code: PR2UR18M
Order code: PR5MEC19
Order code: PR2LA15B
O T H E R
5G
4G/LTE